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LEAVE PLANNING WORKSHEET 
RESIDENTS AND CLINICAL FELLOWS 

EMPLOYEE NAME:    Due Date is: 

 
 

12/01/2021 
 

 

LEAVE PERIODS: 9-:0.2";.<" =.62";.<"
Some periods may overlap 
+ Pregnancy Disability Leave Period (PDL) 11/18/2021 03/19/2022 
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A California Family Rights Act Period (CFRA) 02/10/2022 05/04/2022 
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O Personal Leave Period 
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PAY STATUS DURING LEAVE 
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V Cigna Insurance – 30 Day Waiting Period 
R4E"8&)"E2-")4E("%FN"&.6F4("UFN",&'&.3-2"/4("1K-"
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Y Cigna Paid Period 
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Example of request using 
all weeks of paid leave 

11/18/2021    02/20/2022 

11/18/2021 
 

 11/29/2021 
11/30/2021  

 12/27/2021 

12/28/2021 
 

01/11/2022 

!

01/12/2022 

 
!

01/23/2022 
01/24/2022  

 02/20/2022 
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? Paid Leave During Bonding Period UFN<"
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